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UNIT - VIII, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW .DELHI, AFFILIATION No. 1 530006, SCHOOL No. 1 5342

Ref. No. DAV(UNIT-VIII)/ 1585 /2024

FORMATION OF PTCC : SESSION 2024-25

Date :6-08-2024

With reference to our notice No. DAV{UNIT-Vlll)/1295{A) & 1295(B) dated
27.06.2024 and subsequently following the draw of lots on 05.08.2024, the
following parents have been selected as Parent Representatives to the
Parent Teachers Coordination Committee {PTCC) for the session 2024-25.

LIST OF PARENT REPRESENTATIVES

SI. No. Class Name of the Parent
1 Nursery Mrs. Swastika Dash

2 LKG Mr. Chitaranjan Jena

3 UKG Mrs. Tasneem Tahera

4 Std. I Mr. Naresh Chandra Rout

5 Std. II Mrs. Sradhanjali Pattanayak

6 Std. Ill Mr. Sunil Kumar Panda

7 Std. IV Mrs. Jyotirmayee Patra

8 Std. V Mr. Siddharth Samal

9 Std.VI Mrs. Pramila Ojha

10 Std. VII Mr. Asim Amitav Nayak

11 Std. VIII Mrs. Niharika Pattanayak

12 Std. IX Mr. Ashok Kumar Tarai

13 Std. X Mrs. Gitanjali Swain

14 Std. XI Mr. Tushar Ranjan Routray

15 Std. XII Mrs. Sudharani Mohanty

MANAGED BY : DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI
ADDRESS : UNIT - VIII, P.O. : NAYAPALLI, BHUBANESWAR - 751012, TEL.: O674-2391328

Email: unit8dav@gmail.com, Website: www.davunit8.org
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

MEMBERS OF PARENT TEACHERS CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE (PTCC) 2024-25

SI.
Name of the Member Designation Class Contact No. Email addressNo. .

1 Mrs. Swastika Dash Parent Representative Nursery 8637051876 swastikadash2905@gmail.com

2 Mr. Chitaranjan Jena Parent Representative LKG 9937021107 chita.pyh@gmail.com

3 Mrs. Tasneem Tahera Parent Representative UKG 9439925713 tasneem.tahera@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Soumyashree Swain Teacher Representative Nursery, 8249574106 somistee@gmail.comLKG & UKG

5 Mr. Naresh Chandra Rout Parent Representative I 8763115772 naresh.rout@gmail.com

6 Mrs. Sradhanjali Pattanayak Parent Representative II 9338223019 sradhanjali.pattanayak11@gmail.com

7 Mrs. Suchismita Das Teacher Representative 1&11 7978918730 dassuchi2003@gmail.com

8 Mr. Sunil Kumar Panda Parent Representative Ill 9439912004 sunildriems1@gmail.com

9 Mrs. Jyotirmayee Patra Parent Representative IV 9337841950 jyotirmayee.bbl@gmail.com

10 Mrs. Richa Prasad Teacher Representative Ill & IV 8249192917 richa.p75@gmail.com..
11 Mr. Siddharth Samal Parent Representative V 9040002228 siddharth.samal@gmail.com

12 Mrs. Pramila Ojha Parent Representative VI 9090148558 jiyaojha123@gmail.com

13 Mr. Himansu Sekhar Fatesingh Teacher Representative V&VI 7008662341 himansu1972@gmail.com

14 Mr. Asim Amitav Nayak Parent Representative VII 9437092091 nayak.asimamitav@gmail.com

15 Mrs. Niharika Pattanayak Parent Representative VIII 8763994706 niharikamgm@gmail.com

16 Mr. Sarmila Chatterjee Teacher Representative VII & VIII 9437206140 sarmilachatterjee67@gmail.com

17 Mrs. Ashok Kumar Tarai Parent Representative IX 9953651942 tarai.ashok@gmail.com

18 Mrs. Gitanjali Swain Parent Representative X 9337219868 krushnachandraswain.swain@gmail.com

19 Mr. Prasanna Kumar Dhala Teacher Representative IX&X 8280711176 pk.dhal09@gmail.com

20 Mr. Tushar Ranjan Routray Parent Representative XI 7008282030 routraytushar80@gmail.com

21 Mrs. Sudharani Mohanty Parent Representative XII 8117856514 pinkymohanty2002@gmail.com.
22 Mr. Duryodhan Prusty Teacher Representative Xl&XII 9861744118 d.prusty14@gmail.com
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